Unweighted Credit Hours*

Weighted Credit Hours*

Office of Institutional Research

3/31/2014 (np)

Honors

2009-10
2010-11
2011-12
2012-13
2013-14

2009-10
2010-11
2011-12
2012-13
2013-14

1314 other_working.xls

The University of Alabama in Huntsville

Unit Academic Reports

Undergraduate | Undergraduate Total Graduate Graduate Total Grand

Lower Division Upper Division | Undergraduate Level | Level ll Graduate Total

123 135 258 0 0 0 258

111 157 268 0 0 0 268

170 66 236 0 0 0 236

169 90 259 0 0 0 259

178 36 214 0 0 0 214

Undergraduate | Undergraduate Total Graduate Graduate Total Grand

Lower Division Upper Division | Undergraduate Levell Level ll Graduate Total
131.61 195.75 327.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 327.36
118.77 227.65 346.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 346.42
181.90 95.70 277.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 277.60
180.83 130.50 311.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 311.33
190.46 62.64 253.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 253.10

*Credit hours are calculated for Summer, Fall, and Spring.




The University of Alabama in Huntsville
Unit Academic Reports

Library
Unweighted Credit Hours* Undergraduate | Undergraduate Total Graduate Graduate Total Grand
Lower Division Upper Division | Undergraduate Level | Level ll Graduate Total
2009-10 24 0 24 0 0 0 24
2010-11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2011-12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2012-13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2013-14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Weighted Credit Hours* Undergraduate | Undergraduate Total Graduate Graduate Total Grand
Lower Division Upper Division | Undergraduate Levell Level ll Graduate Total
2009-10 22.80 0.00 22.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.80
2010-11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2011-12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2012-13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2013-14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

*Credit hours are calculated for Summer, Fall, and Spring.

Office of Institutional Research
3/31/2014 (np)
1314 other_working.xls



Intensive Language & Culture (ILC)

Unweighted Credit Hours*

Weighted Credit Hours*

2009-10
2010-11
2011-12
2012-13
2013-14

The University of Alabama in Huntsville

Unit Academic Reports

Undergraduate
Lower Division

Undergraduate
Upper Division

Total
Undergraduate

Graduate
Levell

Graduate
Levelll

Total
Graduate

Grand
Total

Undergraduate
Lower Division

Undergraduate
Upper Division

Total
Undergraduate

Graduate
Levell

Graduate
Levelll

Total
Graduate

2009-10
2010-11
2011-12 1,516.40 0.00 1,516.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,516.40
2012-13 1,504.50 0.00 1,504.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,504.50
2013-14 829.60 0.00 829.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 829.60

*Credit hours are calculated for Summer, Fall, and Spring.
** As of Fall 2011 ESL and IEP credits are combined into ILC.

Office of Institutional Research
3/31/2014 (np)
1314 other_working.xls



The University of Alabama in Huntsville
Unit Academic Reports

Health and Physical

Education
Unweighted Credit Hours* Undergraduate | Undergraduate Total Graduate Graduate Total Grand
Lower Division Upper Division | Undergraduate Level | Level ll Graduate Total
2009-10 3,481 261 3,742 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,742.00
2010-11 3,550 294 3,844 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,844.00
2011-12 3,343 309 3,652 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,652.00
2012-13 2,923 369 3,292 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,292.00
2013-14 2,749 504 3,253 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,253.00
Weighted Credit Hours* Undergraduate | Undergraduate Total Graduate Graduate Total Grand
Lower Division Upper Division | Undergraduate Levell Level ll Graduate Total
2009-10 3,306.95 336.69 3,643.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,643.64
2010-11 3,372.50 379.26 3,751.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,751.76
2011-12 3,175.85 398.61 3,574.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,574.46
2012-13 2,776.85 476.01 3,252.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,252.86
2013-14 2,611.55 781.20 3,392.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,392.75

*Credit hours are calculated for Summer, Fall, and Spring.

Office of Institutional Research
3/31/2014 (np)
1314 other_working.xls



Unweighted Credit Hours*

Weighted Credit Hours*

Co-op (W)

2009-10
2010-11
2011-12
2012-13
2013-14

2009-10
2010-11
2011-12
2012-13
2013-14

Office of Institutional Research

3/31/2014 (np)

1314 other_working.xls

The University of Alabama in Huntsville

Unit Academic Reports

Undergraduate | Undergraduate Total Graduate Graduate Total Grand
Lower Division Upper Division | Undergraduate Level | Level ll Graduate Total
81.0 426.0 507.0 15.0 3.0 18.0 525.0
42.0 378.0 420.0 24.0 0.0 24.0 444.0
48.0 318.0 366.0 9.0 6.0 15.0 381.0
63.0 564.0 627.0 21.0 21.0 42.0 669.0
42.0 471.0 513.0 6.0 21.0 27.0 540.0
Undergraduate | Undergraduate Total Graduate Graduate Total Grand
Lower Division Upper Division | Undergraduate Levell Level ll Graduate Total
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

*Credit hours are calculated for Summer, Fall, and Spring.




The University of Alabama in Huntsville
Unit Academic Reports

Co-op (P)
Unweighted Credit Hours* Undergraduate | Undergraduate Total Graduate Graduate Total Grand
Lower Division Upper Division | Undergraduate Level | Level ll Graduate Total
2009-10 37.5 228.0 265.5 4.5 1.5 6.0 271.5
2010-11 24.0 181.5 205.5 13.5 0.0 13.5 219.0
2011-12 1.5 76.5 78.0 6.0 0.0 6.0 84.0
2012-13 255 262.5 288.0 19.5 0.0 19.5 307.5
2013-14 10.5 166.5 177.0 13.5 0.0 13.5 190.5
Weighted Credit Hours* Undergraduate | Undergraduate Total Graduate Graduate Total Grand
Lower Division Upper Division | Undergraduate Levell Level ll Graduate Total
2009-10 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.0
2010-11 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.0
2011-12 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.0
2012-13 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.0
2013-14 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.0

*Credit hours are calculated for Summer, Fall, and Spring.

Office of Institutional Research
3/31/2014 (np)
1314 other_working.xls



Co-op (Professional)

Unweighted Credit Hours™*

Weighted Credit Hours*

Office of Institutional Research

3/31/2014 (np)

2009-10
2010-11
2011-12
2012-13
2013-14

2009-10
2010-11
2011-12
2012-13
2013-14

1314 other_working.xls

The University of Alabama in Huntsville

Unit Academic Reports

Undergraduate | Undergraduate Total Graduate Graduate Total Grand
Lower Division Upper Division | Undergraduate Level | Level ll Graduate Total

9.0 54.0 63.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 63.0

3.0 12.0 15.0 3.0 0.0 3.0 18.0

13.5 70.5 84.0 7.5 0.0 7.5 91.5

15.0 87.0 102.0 3.0 0.0 3.0 105.0

9.0 90.0 99.0 6.0 45 10.5 109.5
Undergraduate | Undergraduate Total Graduate Graduate Total Grand
Lower Division Upper Division | Undergraduate Level | Level ll Graduate Total

0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.0

0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.0

0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.0

0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.0

0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.0

*Credit hours are calculated for Summer, Fall, and Spring.




University Life

Unweighted Credit Hours™*

Weighted Credit Hours*

Office of Institutional Research

3/31/2014 (np)

2009-10
2010-11
2011-12
2012-13
2013-14

2009-10
2010-11
2011-12
2012-13
2013-14

1314 other_working.xls

The University of Alabama in Huntsville

Unit Academic Reports

Undergraduate | Undergraduate Total Graduate Graduate Total Grand
Lower Division Upper Division | Undergraduate Level | Level ll Graduate Total

190.0 0.0 190.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 190.0

691.0 0.0 691.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 691.0

782.0 0.0 782.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 782.0

700.0 0.0 700.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 700.0

743.0 0.0 743.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 743.0
Undergraduate | Undergraduate Total Graduate Graduate Total Grand
Lower Division Upper Division | Undergraduate Level | Level ll Graduate Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

*Credit hours are calculated for Summer, Fall, and Spring.




The University of Alabama in Huntsville
Unit Academic Reports

Military Science
Unweighted Credit Hours™* Undergraduate | Undergraduate Total Graduate Graduate Total Grand
Lower Division Upper Division | Undergraduate Level | Level ll Graduate Total
2009-10 92.0 81.0 173.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 173.0
2010-11 82.0 87.0 169.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 169.0
2011-12 78.0 75.0 153.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 153.0
2012-13 78.0 57.0 135.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 135.0
2013-14 50.0 96.0 146.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 146.0
Weighted Credit Hours* Undergraduate | Undergraduate Total Graduate Graduate Total Grand
Lower Division Upper Division | Undergraduate Level | Level ll Graduate Total
2009-10 9.20 11.34 20.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2010-11 8.20 12.18 20.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2011-12 7.80 10.50 18.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2012-13 7.80 7.98 15.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2013-14 5.00 16.32 21.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.32

*Credit hours are calculated for Summer, Fall, and Spring.

Office of Institutional Research
3/31/2014 (np)
1314 other_working.xls



	HN
	LIB
	ILC
	HPE
	Co-op(W)
	Co-op(P)
	Co-op(Prof)
	UNV
	Military Science

