Honors

2009-10 123 2010-11 111	135	258	0	0	0	258
2010-11	157	268	0	0	0	268
2010-11 2011-12 2012-13 169	66 90	236 259	0	0	0	236 259
2012-13 169 2013-14 178	36	259 214	0	0	0	214

Weighted	Credit Ho	urs*
----------	-----------	------

2009-10
2010-11
2011-12
2012-13
2013-14

Undergraduate Lower Division	Undergraduate Upper Division	Total Undergraduate	Graduate Level I	Graduate Level II	Total Graduate	Grand Total
131.61	195.75	327.36	0.00	0.00	0.00	327.36
118.77	227.65	346.42	0.00	0.00	0.00	346.42
181.90	95.70	277.60	0.00	0.00	0.00	277.60
180.83	130.50	311.33	0.00	0.00	0.00	311.33
190.46	62.64	253.10	0.00	0.00	0.00	253.10

^{*}Credit hours are calculated for Summer, Fall, and Spring.

Library

Unweighted Credit Hours*	Undergraduate	Undergraduate	Total	Graduate	Graduate	Total	Grand
	Lower Division	Upper Division	Undergraduate	Level I	Level II	Graduate	Total
2009-10 2010-11 2011-12 2012-13 2013-14	24 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0	24 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0	24 0 0 0 0

2009-10
2010-11
2011-12
2012-13
2013-14

Undergraduate Lower Division	Undergraduate Upper Division	Total Undergraduate	Graduate Level I	Graduate Level II	Total Graduate	Grand Total
22.80	0.00	22.80	0.00	0.00	0.00	22.80
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00

^{*}Credit hours are calculated for Summer, Fall, and Spring.

Intensive Language & Culture (ILC)

Unweighted	Credit Hours*
------------	---------------

2009-10 2010-11 2011-12 2012-13 2013-14

Undergraduate	Undergraduate	Total	Graduate	Graduate	Total	Grand
Lower Division	Upper Division	Undergraduate	Level I	Level II	Graduate	Total
1,784 1,770 976	0 0 0	1,784 1,770 976	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	1,784 1,770 976

Weighted Credit Hours*

2009-10 2010-11 2011-12 2012-13 2013-14

Undergraduate Lower Division	Undergraduate Upper Division	Total Undergraduate	Graduate Level I	Graduate Level II	Total Graduate	Grand Total
1,516.40	0.00	1,516.40	0.00	0.00	0.00	1,516.40
1,504.50	0.00	1,504.50	0.00	0.00	0.00	1,504.50
829.60	0.00	829.60	0.00	0.00	0.00	829.60

^{*}Credit hours are calculated for Summer, Fall, and Spring.

^{**} As of Fall 2011 ESL and IEP credits are combined into ILC.

Health and Physical Education

Unweighted (Credit Hours*
--------------	---------------

09-10
10-11
11-12
12-13
13-14

Undergraduate Lower Division	Undergraduate Upper Division	Total Undergraduate	Graduate Level I	Graduate Level II	Total Graduate	Grand Total
3,481	261	3,742	0.00	0.00	0.00	3,742.00
3,550	294	3,844	0.00	0.00	0.00	3,844.00
3,343	309	3,652	0.00	0.00	0.00	3,652.00
2,923	369	3,292	0.00	0.00	0.00	3,292.00
2,749	504	3,253	0.00	0.00	0.00	3,253.00

Weighted Credit Hours*

2009-10	
2010-11	
2011-12	
2012-13	
2013-14	

Undergraduate Lower Division	Undergraduate Upper Division	Total Undergraduate	Graduate Level I	Graduate Level II	Total Graduate	Grand Total
3,306.95	336.69	3,643.64	0.00	0.00	0.00	3,643.64
3,372.50	379.26	3,751.76	0.00	0.00	0.00	3,751.76
3,175.85	398.61	3,574.46	0.00	0.00	0.00	3,574.46
2,776.85	476.01	3,252.86	0.00	0.00	0.00	3,252.86
2,611.55	781.20	3,392.75	0.00	0.00	0.00	3,392.75

^{*}Credit hours are calculated for Summer, Fall, and Spring.

Co-op (W)

Unweighted Credit Hours*	Undergraduate	Undergraduate	Total	Graduate	Graduate	Total	Grand
	Lower Division	Upper Division	Undergraduate	Level I	Level II	Graduate	Total
2009-10	81.0	426.0	507.0	15.0	3.0	18.0	525.0
2010-11	42.0	378.0	420.0	24.0	0.0	24.0	444.0
2011-12	48.0	318.0	366.0	9.0	6.0	15.0	381.0
2012-13	63.0	564.0	627.0	21.0	21.0	42.0	669.0
2013-14	42.0	471.0	513.0	6.0	21.0	27.0	540.0
Weighted Credit Hours*	Undergraduate	Undergraduate	Total	Graduate	Graduate	Total	Grand
	Lower Division	Upper Division	Undergraduate	Level I	Level II	Graduate	Total

2009-10 2010-11 2011-12 2012-13 2013-14

Undergraduate Lower Division	Undergraduate Upper Division	Total Undergraduate	Graduate Level I	Graduate Level II	Total Graduate	Grand Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00

^{*}Credit hours are calculated for Summer, Fall, and Spring.

Co-op (P)

Unweighted Credit Hours*	Undergraduate	Undergraduate	Total	Graduate	Graduate	Total	Grand
	Lower Division	Upper Division	Undergraduate	Level I	Level II	Graduate	Total
2009-10	37.5	228.0	265.5	4.5	1.5	6.0	271.5
2010-11	24.0	181.5	205.5	13.5	0.0	13.5	219.0
2011-12	1.5	76.5	78.0	6.0	0.0	6.0	84.0
2012-13	25.5	262.5	288.0	19.5	0.0	19.5	307.5
2013-14	10.5	166.5	177.0	13.5	0.0	13.5	190.5
			•			•	•
Weighted Credit Hours*	Undergraduate	Undergraduate	Total	Graduate	Graduate	Total	Grand
	Lower Division	Upper Division	Undergraduete	Lovell	Lovell	Graduata	Total

2009-10	
2010-11	
2011-12	
2012-13	
2013-14	

Undergraduate Lower Division	Undergraduate Upper Division	Total Undergraduate	Graduate Level I	Graduate Level II	Total Graduate	Grand Total
0.00	0.00	0.0	0.00	0.00	0.0	0.0
0.00	0.00	0.0	0.00	0.00	0.0	0.0
0.00	0.00	0.0	0.00	0.00	0.0	0.0
0.00	0.00	0.0	0.00	0.00	0.0	0.0
0.00	0.00	0.0	0.00	0.00	0.0	0.0

^{*}Credit hours are calculated for Summer, Fall, and Spring.

Co-op (Professional)

Unweighted	Credit Hours*
------------	---------------

2009-10	
2010-11	
2011-12	
2012-13	
2013-14	

Undergraduate Lower Division	Undergraduate Upper Division	Total Undergraduate	Graduate Level I	Graduate Level II	Total Graduate	Grand Total
9.0	54.0	63.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	63.0
3.0	12.0	15.0	3.0	0.0	3.0	18.0
13.5	70.5	84.0	7.5	0.0	7.5	91.5
15.0	87.0	102.0	3.0	0.0	3.0	105.0
9.0	90.0	99.0	6.0	4.5	10.5	109.5

Weighted Credit Hours*

2009-10	
2010-11	
2011-12	
2012-13	
2013-14	
20.0	

Undergraduate Lower Division	Undergraduate Upper Division	Total Undergraduate	Graduate Level I	Graduate Level II	Total Graduate	Grand Total
0.00	0.00	0.0	0.00	0.00	0.0	0.0
0.00	0.00	0.0	0.00	0.00	0.0	0.0
0.00	0.00	0.0	0.00	0.00	0.0	0.0
0.00	0.00	0.0	0.00	0.00	0.0	0.0
0.00	0.00	0.0	0.00	0.00	0.0	0.0

^{*}Credit hours are calculated for Summer, Fall, and Spring.

University Life

Unweighted Credit Hours*	Undergraduate	Undergraduate	Total	Graduate	Graduate	Total	Grand
	Lower Division	Upper Division	Undergraduate	Level I	Level II	Graduate	Total
2009-10	190.0	0.0	190.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	190.0
2010-11	691.0	0.0	691.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	691.0
2011-12	782.0	0.0	782.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	782.0
2011-12 2012-13 2013-14	700.0 743.0	0.0 0.0 0.0	700.0 743.0	0.0 0.0 0.0	0.0 0.0 0.0	0.0 0.0 0.0	700.0 743.0
Weighted Credit Hours*	Undergraduate Lower Division	Undergraduate Upper Division	Total Undergraduate	Graduate Level I	Graduate Level II	Total Graduate	Grand Total

2009-10
2010-11
2011-12
2012-13

2013-14

Undergraduate	Undergraduate	Total	Graduate	Graduate	Total	Grand
Lower Division	Upper Division	Undergraduate	Level I	Level II	Graduate	Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00

^{*}Credit hours are calculated for Summer, Fall, and Spring.

Military Science

2010-11

2011-12

2012-13

2013-14

Unweighted Credit Hours*	Undergraduate Lower Division	Undergraduate Upper Division	Total Undergraduate	Graduate Level I	Graduate Level II	Total Graduate	Grand Total
2009-10	92.0	81.0	173.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	173.0
2010-11	82.0	87.0	169.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	169.0
2011-12	78.0	75.0	153.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	153.0
2012-13	78.0	57.0	135.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	135.0
2013-14	50.0	96.0	146.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	146.0
Weighted Credit Hours*	Undergraduate	Undergraduate	Total	Graduate	Graduate	Total	Grand
	Lower Division	Upper Division	Undergraduate	Level I	Level II	Graduate	Total
2009-10	9.20	11.34	20.54	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00

20.38

18.30

15.78

21.32

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

21.32

12.18

10.50

7.98

16.32

8.20

7.80

7.80

5.00

^{*}Credit hours are calculated for Summer, Fall, and Spring.